
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 WIRED for Glast 25 days? Mon 1/9/06 Fri 2/10/06
2 Document options in confluence 4 days Mon 1/9/06 Thu 1/12/06

3 Select way forward 1 day? Fri 1/13/06 Fri 1/13/06 2

4 Implement "The Way" 15 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 2/3/06 3

5 Interface to Data Server 5 days Mon 2/6/06 Fri 2/10/06 4

6

7 Pipeline Front-End 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06
8 Version 1.4.1 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06
9 Add query for task ordering 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

10 Upgrade to use sitemesh 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

11 Improve Style sheet 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

12 Incoporate Karen's new plots 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

13

14 Pipeline II 25 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 2/3/06
15 Finish XML import schema 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

16 Produce component level diagram 5 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 1/13/06 15

17 Define detailed interfaces for components 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 16

18 Implement batch submission component 5 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06 17

19 Implement file services 5 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06 17

20 Implement core scheduler 5 days Mon 1/30/06 Fri 2/3/06 17,21

21 Implement stored procedures 5 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06 22

22 Create new database schema 10 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 1/20/06 15

23

24 "Astro" Data Server 35 days? Mon 1/2/06 Fri 2/17/06
25 Move to Java CVS 1 day? Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06

26 Convert to use Glast maven scheme 1 day? Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06 25

27 Figure out how to handle backgrounds for DC2 10 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/13/06

28 Import data for DC2 5 days Wed 2/1/06 Tue 2/7/06

29 Incorporate WIRED Event Display 5 days Mon 2/13/06 Fri 2/17/06 5

30

31 Pruner/Peeler Front-end 22 days? Mon 1/2/06 Tue 1/31/06
32 Finish implementation of "Expert Options" 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

33 Make new version "the default" 1 day? Mon 1/9/06 Mon 1/9/06 32,35

34 Code cleanup/versioning 5 days Tue 1/10/06 Mon 1/16/06 33

35 Tabbed interface using Max's tabs 5 days? Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

36 Incorporate changes needed for DC2 10 days Tue 1/17/06 Mon 1/30/06 34,27

37 Interface to data catalog 1 day? Tue 1/31/06 Tue 1/31/06 36,40

38

39 Data Catalog 10 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/27/06
40 Set up for DC2 10 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/27/06 27

41

42 Data Quality Monitoring 15 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/20/06
43 Create prototype web interface 10 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/13/06

44 Collect input from core workshop 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06

45

46 System Tests 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06
47 Move to Java CVS 5 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 1/6/06

48

49 Confluence/JIRA 2 days? Tue 1/3/06 Wed 1/4/06
50 Move to glastlnx07 1 day? Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06 56
51 Upgrade to conflience 2 1 day? Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06

52 Upgrade to latest Jira 1 day? Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06

53 Install Karen's front-end for user management 1 day? Wed 1/4/06 Wed 1/4/06 50

54

55 Micellaneous 16 days? Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/23/06
56 Get aliases set up for new machines 1 day? Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06

57 Confirm availability of new IIS machines 1 day? Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06

58 Switch to using new IIS machines for glast-ground 5 days Tue 1/17/06 Mon 1/23/06 59

59 Understand how to set up mirrored machines 10 days Tue 1/3/06 Mon 1/16/06 57

60 Create "User Preferences" System 1 day? Mon 1/2/06 Mon 1/2/06
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